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LEGEND:
W Structural Repair of Concrefe
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(Depth Eqaul to or Less than 5"

DESIGNED SK/GMK/LCM

CHECKED GBC/GMK/SMK

DRAWN RR/LCM/SK

(North Elevation)

CONCRETE PAD ELEVATIONS

(West Elevation)

BILL OF MATERIAL

BAR usz(E)

Location

Beam 1

Beam 2

Beam 3

Beam 4

Beam 5

Beam 6

CHECKED GBC/GMK/SMK

Top Elev.

721.98

722.08

722.17

rez.27

722.37

722.47

Bar No. Size Length Shape
us2(E) 36 #5 6-8" [
us3(F) 24 #5 4-7" [l
vs53(E) 48 #5 2-7" —

Reinforcement Bars,

Epoxy Coafed Pound 450
Concrete Structures Cu. Yd. 2.5
Structural Repair of Concrete .

(Depth Equal to or Less than 5" 5q. F1. 28

(South Elevation)

1=

17-97
1797

BAR uss(E)

(East Elevation)

MINIMUM BAR LAP
#5 Bar = 17"

PIER 2 REPAIRS
NORTHBOUND ILLINOIS ROUTE 394 OVER PLUM CREEK
STATION 20+07.55

A=

B Delta Engineering, Inc.
CONSULTING ENGINEERS, CONSTRUCTION MANAGERS, SURVEYORS
1 W. dookeon B Sultn S10 Criacgo, 1. 696042001
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